Lock All Fields

4 3 2
THIS DR REVISIONS
(©) coPYRIGHT
A1 [ECr1300s582 @ |o1aPr2013 xz | Lz
D
o))
(@)
(@]
N
=
i)
<
—
>
—|

)

Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASM

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151441-5

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 2034077
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE

SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
2034077

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |OWN v -1in0 —
L] ,E TE Connectivity
CHE | ZHANG 3

ssssssssssssss
zzzzzzzzzzzz IFIED: APYD) ZLIANG
o PLC N m SIDE FEED SYSTEM Ill APPLICATOR
| pLC + WITH FINE ADJUST
@ C | LC +

3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC

:u&zcs + . SIZE | CAGE CODE |ORAWING NO  RESTRICTED TO
WATERTAL  |Fimnise . [weient A 3 @.:. 2034077

| SSSSS | EEEEE 1 oF 5 |REV Al

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009

8 7 6 5 4 3 | 2
THTS DRAWING 15 UNPUSLTSHED. ‘ | TLLEASA[:Lr:;:::tkl[c:[rkw:):p. 20 FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE Loc oIsT REVISIONS
C)cw?:;; 51 TIGO ELECTRON G35 CORPORKT IO — 1901694-1 | 1901067-1 | A |66 [ryow SESCRTPTION o e
NUMBER REV DESCRIPTION MEMORY CHIP A RELEASED 03FEB2008 [ RK | TE
2034077-6 A CONTINUOUS CARRIER 8-2034077-6
7-2034077-6 | A -6 AND SPARE PARTS 9-2034077-6
7-2034077-7 | A SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI7ZE TYPE
WIRE | .79mm [.031] F
INSUL| .84mm [.033] F
APPL INSTRUCTIONS *  WARNING
408-10135 @;D ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE
DISC TO LARGEST WIRE SIZE
TERMINAL DATA: JAE TERMINAL JAE CRIMP SPEC SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS
TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET CONTACT BELOW M\N; REQUIRED CRIMP
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——FT | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE HEIGHT SETTING WILL CAUSE
[.3-1.7 mm [.051-.066 IN] 0.90-0.50mm [.035-.019 [N] DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING.
TERMINAL JAHL-1494-E - -
APPL SPEC - . B
TERMINALS APPLIED Wad e
TE TERMINAL | JAE TERMINAL [ TE TERMINAL [ JAE TERMINAL
1949075- | [ Fr-c3-a1-15000 ] - -
W1RE i CRIMP HEIGHT REF &
SIZE 720l ek SETTING*@
28AH6 - 4883 l-Olq?:SBIJ» ¢4 1655785-9  |[SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) 230
S0AHRG SESUERASLILESL D! £ 1633764-1  [HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 179
32AWG - 434,03 -1.017+.001] e 1-993111-6 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 |17
3-22280-7  [SPRING, COMPRESSION |76
1752353-1  |GUIDE PN, HOLDDOWN |75
1901680-1 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN | 74
SEE TABLE |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
[-455888-5 |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
5-547505-2  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 177
854169-7  |HOLDER, INS 174
1633565- 1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE SI11 71
1976552-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
21017-1 SCREW, DRIVE 166
3-18031-0 [SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 63
1655765- 1 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 8) 60
21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
1655763-3  [SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X I2°[ 54
1-18030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 152
1901681-8  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
|-1752354-5 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 150
1752300-1  |SF SYSTEM I11 APPLICATOR 46
690191-1  |PLUG,NYLON 145
1901069-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SYSTEM |11 RETROFIT 44
2-1655785-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25) 4]
690125-1  [SHIM SUB-ASSY 139
469367-7 SHIM 138
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 879103-3  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSEMBLY 137
. 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. 3-1655785-3 |SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 33
. 18028-3 WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 132
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION P -
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S Shusts s |SPACER. STRIF GITbE 30
/A ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH 1901067-5_|ASSEMALY, STRIP GUIDE 29
MACHINE APPLICATIONS. 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO e LT e e
BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. 180252 ;A&mn FLAT REC WA 50
/6N APPLY P/N 1-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. @ 34 JON 1338684-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 13
3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
356885-4  [STOP, SHEAR ||
1633705-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
CEM 30 LOCATED o e 4374+ 020 @REF 1633711-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
REF AT FRONT HOLES L1140 5] RETAINING PIN 854772-1  |[DEPRESSOR, SHEAR >
REF 8 JREF ] LOCATION 2-238011-3 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
\ - 1633712-3  |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
[ 34)REF 637 1633713-3  |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
[16.05] PART NO DESCRIPTION LEm
ﬂ @:l | RS STt T8 A el ISR T S Tyco Elecironics
= ck{ RN 03FEBZ009 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
pIvENsIons S e 03FEBZ009 [W

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INS. BARREL

TERMINAL SUPPORT
LOCATION

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

I NCHES [rmm )

G

PRODUCT SPEC

"SIDE FEED SYSTEM I11 APPLICATOR
WITH FINE ADJUST

AFPLICATION SPEC

SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING RO

VATER 1AL

FINISH

SEE TABLE

WEIGHT

=

00779 (C=2034077

RESTRICTED 10|

CUSTOMER DRAWING

ISCAlE

3:5]

SHEET OF REY
| LA

AMP 4805 REV 31MARZ2000

DRAWING NUMBER - 2034077

| CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING |

SHEET 2 OF 2

REV. Al




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2034077-6



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2034077-6

